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(0D SYSTEM WATT PEAK / rms
66126 DOUBLE CONE 60/25
66123 DOUBLE CONE 60/20
66121 DOUBLE CONE 40/20
66120 DOUBLE CONE 40715

46

66126

@ 165 mm

DOUBLE CONE
WATT PEAK 60

66121

@100 mm

DOUBLE CONE

WATT PEAK 60

FREQUEN(l_\l(ZRESPONSE SpL

80 > 13000 90dB
80 > 17000 90dB
90 > 13000 90dB
100 > 20000 90dB

IMPEDANCE

4Q
4Q
4Q
40

66123
@130 mm
DOUBLE CONE
WATT PEAK 60
66120
@ 87 mm
DOUBLE CONE
WATT PEAK 40
SPECIFIC FOR
FIAT PUNTO
DOUBLE CONE
WOOFER
SIZE MATERIAL DEPTH
165mm/6.5" Polypropilene 55mm
130mm /5" Polypropilene 43mm
100 mm /4" Polypropilene 42 mm
87mm/3,5" Polypropilene 34mm



